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For even deeper wells, we introduce the Mega-Monsoon pump.
This pump wields unbelivable pumping power! The Mega-
Monsoon is capable of pumping up to 200 feet from ground level
by simply connecting the pump to our revolutionary Low Flow
With Power Booster III Contoller. This Controller increases 12
volts to a constant 24 volts, (with higher amperage than the Low
Flow with Power Booster II Controler.)

In return, the Mega-Monsoon will make your next groundwater
sampling event go much quicker when it comes to purging a
well. And with the Low FLow With Power Booster III Controller,
the field technician now has the ability to controll the flow of water
being discharged from the Mega-Monsoon thus, keeping up with
EPA groundwater standards for Low Flow Sampling. 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Mega-Monsoon Pump Chart 
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 10 
20 
40 
50 
70 
80 
85 
100 
110 
120 
140 
150 

180 
200 

GALLONS PER MINUTE

4.00
3.75

2.75
2.50

2.00
1.75
1.75
1.65
1.65
1.50

.65

.50

.30

.15
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POWER CONSUMPTION: 
VOLTAGE RECOMMENDATION: 
MAXIMUM AMP OUTPUT: 
MEASUREMENTS: 
CONSTRUCTED: 
DISCHARGE OUTLET: 
SUPPLIED WITH: 

600 WATTS (MAX)
12 - 15 At Source
40 AMPS
LENGTH 26” ...... DIAMETER: 1.82”
ABS PLASTIC & STAINLESS STEEL
3/8" ID x 1/2" OD
210’ HEAVY DUTY 10 GAUGE WIRE, BLUE CONNECTOR 

Inquiries and
orders

800-393-4009


